
10/4/2020 to 10/10/2020
Bernhardt, David L

Sunday, October 4, 2020

Official Travel
Thu 10/1/2020 to Sun 10/4/2020

Monday, October 5, 2020

Official Travel
Mon 10/5/2020 to Fri 10/9/2020

Staff Call
Mon 10/5/2020 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Location: 1-  Code  Leader Code 
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Lawkowski, Gary M <gary_lawkowski@ios.doi.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S
<katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>; Hammond, Casey B <casey_hammond@ios.doi.gov>; Pendley, William P
<wpendley@blm.gov>; Erdos, Lanny E <lerdos@osmre.gov>; Palich, Christian R <cpalich@osmre.gov>; Reilly,
James F <jfreilly@usgs.gov>;

 

Tuesday, October 6, 2020

Official Travel
Mon 10/5/2020 to Fri 10/9/2020

Wednesday, October 7, 2020

Official Travel
Mon 10/5/2020 to Fri 10/9/2020

Thursday, October 8, 2020

Official Travel
Mon 10/5/2020 to Fri 10/9/2020

Friday, October 9, 2020

Official Travel
Mon 10/5/2020 to Fri 10/9/2020

(b) (5) (b) (5) (b) (5)








